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S3

Find in the word box two synonyms for each adjective below and write 

them in the space given.

weary

wealthy

prosperous 

scrumptious

hot

miserable

glum

scorching

delicious

smalllittle

exhausted

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

tasty

rich

sad

tired

minute

warm
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